## L05000018499

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000047212700

03/03/05--01016--013 \*\*25.00

05 MAR ~3 AM IO: IA

Jh vo

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

1		terior in the contract of		x	
TO: Regis Divis	stration Section ion of Corporations		, m = 7=	_	, . <u></u>
SUBJECT: C	Cannen Worth, LLC	•	or Promise 1		
	(Name of	Limited Liabili	ty Company)		
		*		A 44.	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filin	ı <b>g</b> .		
Please return =	di correspondence concerning this matt	er to the followi	ng.	÷	
		1			
			e jar		,
	Cermen Wor	th .	Cat.	1.1	
		(Name of Perso	n)	<del> </del>	<del></del>
					•
	Carmen Worl	th	ी अस्त	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Firm/Company	<i>(</i> )		
i ·	· ·				
	7 Undaro Ct			1. "	
		(Address)			
i ł			. † · . † · . ; ·		***
	Ft Myers Ft, 3			.1	<u> </u>
	. (0	ity/State and Zip	Code)		Pri B
	f	* ;		i .	AS T
		•	1 <i>15</i> 2	1	SE SE
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please	call:			
			See.		
Салт	ien Worth	at (2		81-1289	
	(Name of Person)	d nejer	(Area Code de D	sytune Telephone N	imba) O
1 :		- 4-			September 40°
Proclosed is a che	ock for the following amount:	ł	7.5		
25 \$25.00 Filing	'	THE BEE DAY	ang		and the second s
SESTO PIRME	Certificate of Status	2 \$55.00 F Certifie	iling Fee at d Coov	LJ \$60.00 Certificate	Filing Fee, e of Status &
i			enal comy is exclo	sed) Certified	Сору
		4		(additiona	il copy is enclosed)
	A Company of the state of	Harin .	4 <b>%</b> 1 (#1		·.
	COTTO TO ECOT A TAXABLE STREET	A PER LOT LANGE FOR			10 S
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING A		
	Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
1 1	409 B. Gaines Street		P.O. Box 632		

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327

Taliahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Carmen Worth, LLC	
2. The date the dissolution was approved: 2-24	06
section 608.441. Florida Statutes, (copy of 60)	n the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 8.441 on back of cover letter).
No members never owned a Limited	Liability Company. It was an invention of
y employer Glenn Burkett. He had me	sign papers which I didn't fully under-
tand because I speak limited Englis	sh. When my husband explained what I had
igned I rescinded my signature to a Liability Company, inmediately.	all documents concerning the Limited
-OR-  Adequate provision has been made for the deb	ots, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have been d respective rights and interests.</li></ol>	listributed among its members in accordance with their
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the companion.</li> <li>OR.</li> <li>Adequate provision has been made for the sati</li> </ul>	ny in any court.
be entered against it in any pending suit.  Signatures of the members having the same per the dissolution:	centage of membership interests necessary to approve
Signature Comen V. Worth	Typed or Printed name ASS ST
	\$5. 3 L
	F. B

Filing Fee: \$25.00